Twentieth Anniversary

# New Jersey Golf Classic

Bayonne Golf Club Monday, October 3, 2022

For more information, contact Carla Capone:

Tel: 212.213.1166 Fax: 212.213.4144 events@carlacapone.com

#### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

### □ PRESENTING SPONSOR BRUNCH & DINNER

\$25,000

- Two Foursomes at Golf Classic
- Company name & logo listed as Event Sponsor for Brunch & Dinner
- Company name & logo listed as Event Sponsor on all Golf Classic signage
- Premium starting holes
- Presenting Sponsor foursomes are acknowledged in Connect magazine
- Hole Sponsor (Company name listed at tee)
- Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag
- Includes Brunch, Cocktail Reception and Dinner

## **□** HOLE SPONSOR

\$10,000

- One Foursome at Golf Classic
- Company name & logo listed as Hole Sponsor on all Golf Classic signage
- Hole Sponsor (Company name listed at tee)
- Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag
- Includes Brunch, Cocktail Reception and Dinner

# **☐ FOURSOME SPONSOR**

\$8,000

- One Foursome at Golf Classic
- Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag
- Includes Brunch, Cocktail Reception and Dinner

#### ☐ GOLF OUTING UNDERWRITING PACKAGE

\$5,000

- One Individual Player
- Listed as an Underwriter of one of the following (Select one):
  - \_\_\_ Cocktail Reception
  - \_\_\_ Refreshment Cart
  - \_\_\_\_ Award Sponsor
  - \_\_\_\_ Gift Bag Sponsor
- Includes Brunch, Cocktail Reception and Dinner

### ☐ INDIVIDUAL PLAYER

\$2,000

- One Individual Player
- Includes Brunch, Cocktail Reception and Dinner

# ☐ THE IRELAND FUNDS YOUNG LEADERS MEMBER

\$1,500

- One Individual Player (limited availability)
- Includes Brunch, Cocktail Reception and Dinner

#### ☐ NON-GOLFING TEE SPONSOR

\$2,500

- Includes invitation to Cocktail Reception and Dinner
- ☐ Enclosed is my company's matching gift form. My company will match my gift in the amount of: \$\_\_\_\_\_



Twentieth Anniversary

# New Jersey Golf Classic

Bayonne Golf Club Monday, October 3, 2022

For more information, contact Carla Capone:

Tel: 212.213.1166 Fax: 212.213.4144

events@carlacapone.com

The American Ireland Fund (dba The Ireland Funds America) is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.
Contributions to it, less projected benefit value of \$1,000 per person, are tax deductible as provided by the law. Upon receipt of your gift, we will issue the appropriate charitable gift receipt for your use.

| SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES   |                    |
|---|--------------------|
| PLEASE PRINT  |                    |
| NAME  |                    |
| TITLE   |                    |
| COMPANY   |                    |
| ADDRESS   |                    |
| CITY/STATE/ZIP  |                    |
| PHONE FAX   |                    |
| Player Handicap   |                    |
| 1.  |                    |
| 2.  |                    |
| 3.  |                    |
| □ PRESENTING SPONSOR  | \$25,000           |
| ☐ HOLE SPONSOR  | \$10,000           |
| <ul><li>☐ FOURSOME SPONSOR</li><li>☐ GOLF OUTING UNDERWRITING PACKAGE</li></ul> | \$8,000<br>\$5,000 |
| ☐ INDIVIDUAL PLAYER   | \$2,000            |
| ☐ YOUNG LEADERS PLAYER  | \$1,500            |
| <ul><li>NON-GOLFING TEE SPONSOR</li><li>□ CONTRIBUTION \$</li></ul>             | \$2,500            |
| Please charge my credit card:   |                    |
| NAME (AS IT APPEARS ON CARD)  |                    |
| CARD NUMBER EXP. DATE CODE  |                    |

Checks should be made payable to "The Ireland Funds America" and returned to: The Ireland Funds America, 10 Post Office Square, Suite N950, Boston, MA 02109

To make a reservation online visit: New Jersey Golf Classic 2022